ACAMPORA GIUSEPPINA

AFFATATI GIULIA
AGOSTO ARTEMIA
ALBANESE ALESSANDRO
ANTONINI VINCENZO
ARSA TERESA
BAGNARIOL GIAN PAOLO
BAIUTTI MARTINA
BALDUCCI VIRGINIA
BALUS BENEDETTA
BARTOLI MASSIMILIANO
BERTOLO MARCO
BEVILACQUA SARA
BIASUTT!I GIACOMO
BIGHIN EMANUELE
BISIACH MASSIMO
BOZZETTO PIETRO
BOZZI ALESSANDRO
BRANCA ERICA

BRAVIN RICCARDO
BUCACCIO YLENIA
BUDAI GESSICA

BUSIOL ELENA
BUTTAZZONI CRISTIAN
CALCINOTTO GIULIO
CANCIANI FRANCESCA
CANCIANI GRETA
CANTARINI FRANCESCA
CASAGRANDE ROMINA
CASCO VALENTINA
CASSINI MARIA ADELAIDE
CEPAR GIORGIA
CERIELLO FABIO
CESCOT BARBARA
CLEMENTIN SAMANTHA
COCUZZO MARILU
COSENTINO MARINA
COSLOVICH DANIELE
COZzZUTTO GIACOMO
CRAVERA PIERGIOVANNI

23/01/1986

16/01/1987
08/04/1988
04/11/1982
02/12/1989
23/11/1987
27/10/1980
31/01/1986
14/03/1988
13/03/1985
13/02/1978
30/04/1986
08/05/1981
14/06/1990
06/02/1981
02/03/1984
13/08/1989
31/01/1984
02/12/1987
17/09/1985
26/06/1988
09/08/1986
29/08/1988
20/05/1981
02/07/1987
08/07/1986
24/05/1988
26/08/1989
12/03/1987
13/04/1989
13/10/1988
16/10/1989
11/09/1986
25/02/1971
20/02/1979
14/04/1986
01/06/1984
02/08/1985
04/10/1987
13/10/1989

30
32
35
32
30
28
28
30
34
34
33
25
32
33
30
38
35
32
30
32
34
32
28
30
30
40
30
35
35
27
33
30
25
32
35
28
30
32
35
35

AMMESSO

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMME

AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



DALLA TORRE ALICE
DAMIANI CHIARA

DE MICHIEL ALICE

DE MITRI FRANCESCA
DE STEFANI REBECCA PAMELA
DEL PIZZO ALESSANDRA
DELLA ROSA FRANCESCA
DELLA ROSA LAURA

DI RONCO FULVIA

DIVARI ALESSANDRA
DUCA ALBERTO
ESPOSITO FEDERICA
FABRIS LAURA

FABRIS MAURIZIO
FETAHU HAJRIJE
FORNASARO DE MANZINI CAMILLA
FRAPPA CRISTINA
GALATI ROBERTA
GERBINI NICOLO
GIORDANI NICOLA
GIUGNO FRAGAPANE GIORGIO
GODINI TEODORA

GRI FABIO

GRIGOLO BARBARA
GRUENER INGRID

ISOLDI FRANCESCO
L'AROCCA MADDALENA
LEOPOLI JAKOB

LESA MATTEO
LUTTEROTTI ELEONORA
MACOR ELISA

MAGRO CHIARA

MAIOLO ELENA

MALE ALAN

MARTIN PAOLA
MELLANO MARTINA
MENEGOTTO NICOLETTA
MILAN SARA

MILOCCO CLAUDIA
MONTALTO SIMONA
MUTTON STEFANIA
NAVARRA FEDERICO

07/11/1985
10/04/1988
09/08/1988
21/08/1989
18/01/1988
18/03/1985
18/12/1987
18/12/1987
02/10/1988
14/06/1976
04/10/1976
13/12/1988
11/07/1984
16/11/1970
14/12/1986
04/11/1987
22/12/1989
10/03/1987
12/09/1989
20/01/1987
18/09/1983
02/06/1987
23/12/1976
15/06/1988
23/04/1985
02/12/1979
21/07/1989
14/06/1985
20/12/1988
30/11/1982
09/06/1981
01/01/1988
31/07/1972
08/03/1979
12/01/1989
31/07/1989
13/10/1980
10/03/1989
21/02/1981
24/07/1984
28/03/1984
23/08/1976

33
30
34
35
35
36

30
30
35
28
30
33
34
32
33
30
32
30
35
30
38
33
30
40
30
30
45
35
30
35
35
26
20
30
33
27
30
30
35
32
35

33
30
30
35
35
40
30
30
28
30
30
34
35
25
28
32
37
30
30
35
35
25
30
35
35
30
30
20
34
25
30
35
33
35
30
32
32
26
30
25
30
40

25
30
35
40
40
34
30
30
32
26
32
30
24
35
33
26
36
35
35
34
30
30
38
32
35
30
30
30
35
35
25
25
32
35
33
25
32
35
30
35
28
25
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO




NORCIA KETTY
PADOVAN VALENTINA
PANI SARAH

PARISI CORINNA
PARMIANI SILVIA
PARONI STEFANO
PAVANEL ALESSANDRO
PAVONE FILIPPO
PERISSINOT SERENA
PEROGIO ALESSANDRO
PERTOT TEREZA
PETRICHIUTTO VERONICA
PETRONIO FRANCESCA
PICILI ALLAN

PIDUTTI UMBERTO
PILLONI SARA

PIOVANO FRANZ NICOLA
PITTORITTO FRANCESCA
PIVA MARTINA

PLAINO CRISTIAN
PORTOLAN FILIPPO
POSTIR ALESSANDRO

PRESTIGIACOMO FRANCESCA

QUARANTA FRANCESCO
RADIN ANNALISA
RIGUTTI ALICE

RIMOLI VALENTINA
RORATO GIOVANNI
RUSSO JESSICA
SALVADORI ELISA
SALVADORI LUDOVICA
SANT MICHELE
SAPIENZA RITA
SCARLATA ANTONIO
SCHIFF JENNIFER
SERRA GIULIA
SIMEONI CRISTINA
SPADOTTO GIULIA
TEMPORALE ALICE
TOME ALBERTO

TOME MASSIMO
TONUTTI SARA

27/03/1971
12/03/1988
30/01/1988
30/07/1987
07/06/1987
28/09/1983
14/05/1984
27/11/1978
29/08/1985
17/04/1985
26/06/1987
06/01/1982
01/08/1984

i 13/03/1985

12/05/1988

12/03/1985
 12/07/1984
" 24/09/1988

19/01/1988
04/09/1978
18/12/1984
03/07/1985
28/03/1989
28/12/1989
02/02/1988
16/10/1985
15/07/1988
05/05/1958
04/01/1988
03/05/1988
22/09/1988
14/10/1989
06/01/1981
30/06/1986
12/12/1989
08/01/1984
01/12/1989
20/01/1989
05/03/1988
28/06/1982
21/11/1985
16/01/1988

32
40
39
40
35
28
30
32
28
35
32
40
30
35
40
30
32
30
30
30
33
33
34
40
25
25
34
34
38
30
35
34
30
35
25
30
32
33
35
33
35
30

30
32
34
30
25
30
35
30
32
25
30
32
30
28
40
30
28
30
30
34
25
28
32
40
35
33
34
32
33
30
34
30
33
35
33
30
27
35
25
30
32
32
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
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AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



TOPPAN LUDOVICA
TOSONI ANNA

TROST MARTINA
TUBIANA ALESSANDRA
TUSCANO LETIZIA
VALENTINCIC MARTINA
VALERI MATTIA
VERDINO ANTONELLA
VICENTINI DEBORAK
VIGILANTI CARMEN
VIGORELLI ANGELO
VISINTINI LAVINIA
YAKOVLEV ALEXANDER
ZAMARIN VALENTINA
ZAMBET PAOLA
ZANCAN SILVIA

ZANON SERENA
ZELEZNIK LUCIA
ZINGIRIAN GIOVANNA
ZORATTI GIULIANA
ZUCCHIA ERIKA
ZUCCO ILARIA

29/12/1988
12/05/1981
19/07/1986
27/02/1987
19/06/1985
06/08/1983
08/01/1987
1710711977
07/07/1970
31/12/1987
11/12/1967
24/07/1974
26/12/1985
27/12/1984
04/10/1984
07/01/1984
11/04/1989
28/09/1986
13/09/1989
03/03/1988
02/01/1975
11/07/1989

30
30
33
32
30
35
30
32
25
32
30
30
35
33
35
30
35
32
40
35
34
26

35
32
30
34
35
35
30
32
32
32
36
30
34
30
35
30
35
28
35
32
39
30

30
30
33
37
30
32
30
27
33
30
35
32
25
30
32
32
35
38
38
40
35
36
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